General Description
The Maxim Command Module (CMAXQUSB) receives
commands from an IBM PC through USB to create an
SPI™ or SMBus™/I2C*compatible interface. Maxim
evaluation kits (EV kits) that make use of the
CMAXQUSB require custom software, and can be
ordered together as an evaluation system (EV system).
Ordering information for EV systems is included in the

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART PC INTERFACE
OPERATING SYSTEMS
SUPPORTED
CMAXQUSB+ USB Windows 98SE/2000/XP
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C3 3
22µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X5R1C226K
C4 1
4.7µF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X5R1A475K
C5 1
0.033µF ±10%, 6.3V (min) X7R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E333K
Murata GRM188R71E333K
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ333KA
C6, C7 2
22pF ±5% C0G ceramic capacitors
(0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H220J
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
C8, C9 2
10pF ±5% C0G ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C10–C16,
C23–C32
(on back of
board)
17
0.1µF ±10%, 10V (min) X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
C17–C22
(on back of
board)
6
1µF, 6.3V (min) X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J105K
Murata GRM188R60J105K
Taiyo Yuden JMK107BJ105MA
D1 1
100V, 1A bridge rectifier